2017 MEAC Men’s Golf Championship

Tuesday, April 25
11:50AM
11:50AM
12:00PM
12:10PM
12:20PM
12:30PM
12:40PM
12:50PM

5:30PM

Wednesday, April 26
7:00AM
8:00AM

Thursday, April 27
7:00AM
8:00AM

Friday, April 28
7:00AM
8:00AM

The awards ceremony will immediately follow the conclusion of championship play.

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Practice (Crosswinds Golf Club)
Savannah State University

Augusta University
Bethune-Cookman University

Florida A&M University

North Carolina Central University
Hampton University

University of Maryland Eastern Shore

Coaches Meeting (Crosswinds Golf Club)

Head Coaches Attendance Mandatory

Range Open
Round One — Tee times starting on first hole

Range Open
Round Two — Tee times starting on first hole

Range Open
Round Three — Tee times starting on first hole



