

2017 MEAC Men's Golf Championship

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Tuesday, April 25

11:50AM	Practice (Crosswinds Golf Club)
11:50AM	Savannah State University
12:00PM	Augusta University
12:10PM	Bethune-Cookman University
12:20PM	Florida A&M University
12:30PM	North Carolina Central University
12:40PM	Hampton University
12:50PM	University of Maryland Eastern Shore
5:30PM	Coaches Meeting (Crosswinds Golf Club) <i>Head Coaches Attendance Mandatory</i>

Wednesday, April 26

7:00AM	Range Open
8:00AM	Round One – Tee times starting on first hole

Thursday, April 27

7:00AM	Range Open
8:00AM	Round Two – Tee times starting on first hole

Friday, April 28

7:00AM	Range Open
8:00AM	Round Three – Tee times starting on first hole

The awards ceremony will immediately follow the conclusion of championship play.